MARCA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GPXR

ZR Balius
ZZ-R

ER-5

GPZS

KLE

ZR Zephyr
ZR Zephyr
GPXR
GPXR

ZR C/D Zephyr
ZX10 Tomcat
GSF Bandit
GSE

DR Big

VX

GSX G

PASTIGLIE FRENO ANTERIORE SBS 597HS

MODELLO
250
250
250
500
500
500
550
550
600
750
750

1000
400
500
800
800

1100

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1988 - 2006
1991 - 1995
1988 - 2007
1997 - 2000
1987 - 1989
1991 - 2007
1990 - 1992
1993 - 0000
1988 - 1998
1987 - 1989
1991 - 1995
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1992
1989 - 1995
1991 - 1995
1990 - 1999
1991 - 1995

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

43082-1114
43082-1114
43082-1114
43082-0033
43082-1114
43082-1139
43082-1074
43082-1074
43082-1061
43082-1061
43082-1123
43082-1061




